R
Slim Rectangular Inductive Prox TL-T
Miniature, Slim-styled Type Proximity
H Space-saving prox ideal for timing cam
and dog detection
H Four mounting holes provided: two from
the side and two from the rear of the
housing
H Ganged mounting possible for multiple
pulse generation
H Alternate frequency models available to
avoid mutual interference
Ordering Information
Part number
Type Sensing DC 3-wire switching type AC switching typeType Sensing
Distance NPN-NO NPN-NC PNP-NO PNP-NC SCR-NO SCR-NC
Shielded 2 mm (0.08 in) TL-T2E1 TL-T2E2 TL-T2F1 TL-T2F2 TL-T2Y1 TL-T2Y2
Unshielded 5 mm (0.20 in) TL-T5ME1 TL-T5ME2 TL-T5MF1 TL-T5MF2 TL-T5MY1 TL-T5MY2
Note: 1. To avoid mutual interference, this sensor can be ordered with a different oscillating frequency. Add a “5” to the end of the part
number (e.g. TL-N2E15).
2. Add suffix “G” to the model number when placing your order for European models with color-coded cables conforming to
CENELEC standard (EN50044). Refer to the color code table in the “Output Stage Circuit Diagram” for the cable color codes